

State Vs. Gurjit Singh

Present: Sh. Ajay Chaudhary, Addl.PP for the State.

Accused on bail with counsel.

Heard on charge. There are sufficient ground to presume that the accused has committed offence under section 61 of Punjab Excise Act, 1914 The accused has been charge sheeted accordingly, to which accused pleaded not guilty and claimed trial. For prosecution evidence, now to come up on 24/08/2017. Pws be summoned for the date fixed.

(Amandeep Kaur),
ACJM/Fatehgarh Sahib
UID No.PB0207

Date of Order: 08-08-2017

(Gurmeet Singh)

Next Date: 24-08-2017

Purpose: _____