

CHI/520/18
State Vs Ashok Kumar

Present:- Sh.RS Mann, APP for state.
Accused Ashok Kumar in person, with counsel
Sh.Parminder S.Sidhu, Adv.

Challan presented today. It has been checked and found correct. Report of Ahlmad seen. It be registered. Offence is bailable one. Copies of document supplied to the accused free of cost u/s 207 Cr.P.C. As such accused is admitted to bail, subject to furnishing bail bonds/surety bonds in the sum of Rs.30,000/- with one surety in the like amount. Bail bonds furnished which are accepted and attested. Now to come up on 21.7.2018 for consideration on charge.

Date of order:4.6.2018
Rajni Goyal
Stenographer Grade-III
Next date:21.7.2018
Purpose:

(Nidhi Saini-PB0382)
JMIC/Patiala