

CHA 53.2018 State Vs. Gurdeep Signh

Present: Sh. Yogesh Kasrija APP for the state.
Accused on bail with counsel.

PW1 C Sher Singh present and examined completely. No other PW present today. Let remaining PW's be again summoned for 18.09.2018 as per previous order.

Dated: 29.08.2018
Sandeep Kumar (Steno)

(Amit Kumar Garg)
CJM-ACJ(SD)/Fazilka
(UID No.PB0260)

Next date:18.09.2018
Purpose:_____