

CNR No: PBASA10021832021

CIS No: CHA 523 2021

State VS Stephen etc.

Present: Ld.APP for the State.

None for the accused.

Nonailable warrants qua accused received back un-executed. Let, a fresh nonailable warrants qua accused be issued for 19.10.2022.

Date of Order: 15.09.2022

baljitsingh STG II

(Manpreet Kaur)

Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate

UID NO . PB00367