

CNR No: PBASA10021832021

CIS No: CHA/523/2021

State VS Stephen etc.

Present: Ld. APP for the state.
Accused PO.

No PW is present today. Summons sent to Pws received back unserved. Let, Pws at [Sr. No. 1](#) be summoned under Section 299 of Cr.P.C [for 23.08.2023 and for filing list of property of accused Stephen.](#)

Date of Order: 28.07.2023
Upinder Shukla St. Gr. III

(Manpreet Kaur)
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate
UID NO . PB00367