

CNR No: PBPTC10034352021

CIS No: CHA/525/2021

State Of Punjab VS HARWINDER SINGH etc.

Present: Sh.RS Sidhu, APP for the State.
Accused in custody represented by Sh.KS Dhillon Advocate.

Accused produced by the jail authorities through VC. Let production warrants of accused be issued for 6.2.2024 with the direction to produce him in the court.

Separate letter to Superintendent concerned jail be also issued to produce accused in court on the date fixed, forthwith. Pws be also summoned for the date fixed.

Date of Order: 23.01.2024
(Kamalbir Singh, Stenographer-III)

(Rajinder Singh Nagpal), PCS
SDJM/Samana
(UID No. PB00330)